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Frozen dairy product  
Sorrento Sapori e Tradizioni Srl 

Via dell’Artigianato 17-19 - 84025 Eboli (SA) Italy - 
www.lamobufala.com

 

 
 
 

 

DESCRIPTION           

Product description Frozen Buffalo milk Mozzarella Cheese  
Country of origin Italy  
Shelf – Life 12 months from production  
Storage temperature -18 °C (0 °F)   
Transport temperature -18 °C (0 °F)   
Ingredients Pasteurized Buffalo milk , salt, rennet.   
Allergens MILK. Manufactured in a Facility that 

also processes: GLUTEN. 
 

Shape Spheric  
Piece net weight 50g  
US/Tray net weight   (6pcs x 50g) 300g  
Carton net weight  7,2 Kg  

 
    NUTRITIONAL VALUES (100g)                           CHEMICAL AND PHYSICAL VALUES 

 

Parameters Unitis  Average 
value Tolerance  Parameters Unitis  Average 

value Tolerance 

Fat Grams % 24,4 +/-  1,0  pH pH 5,5 +/-  0,2 
Protein  Grams % 16,0 +/-  1,0  Humidity Grams % 55 +/-  2,0 
Carbohydrates Grams % 0,2 +/- 0,5  Fat on dry   matter Grams % 52 +/- 2,0 

Energy Kcal 290,4 +/- 15,0 
 Ashes Grams % 1,5 +/-  1,0 

Kj 1216 +/- 64,0 
 

MICROBIOLOGICAL FEATURES 

Parameters Unitis  Value limit 

Escherichia Coli ufc/g < 10 
Staphylococcus Aureus ufc/g < 10 
Listeria monocytogenes ufc/25g Absent  
Salmonella sp ufc/25g Absent 

 

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 
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Packaging & Logistics 
 
 

PRIMARY PACKAGING                                                 
The box CPET is made of food grade material 

SECONDARY PACKAGING                                                          
Printed cardboard 

Length (mm): 170 Length (mm): 175 
Width (mm): 128 Width (mm): 135 
Height (mm): 34 Height (mm): 37 
Weight  (g): 20 Weight  (g): 12 
US/Trays x carton: 24 US/Trays x carton: 24 

TERTIARY PACKAGING                                                    
Corrugate Carton PALLET INFO Pallet 80x120 Pallet 100x120 

Length (mm): 360 Carton x layer: 8 11 

Width (mm): 270 Layers x pallet: 7 7 

Height (mm): 235 Carton x pallet: 56 77 

Weight  (g): 180 US/Trays x pallet : 1344 1848 

Carton net weight  (Kg):  7,20 Pallet net weight (Kg): 403,2 554,4 

Carton gross weight (Kg):  7,90 Pallet gross weight (Kg): 442,4 608,3 

Label dimension:  10,5 x 8,0 cm 
Pallet total height (cm):    
wood included 180 180 

Company Certification   
Custom Number: 0461050 

 
BRC n° 31931 - DNV Italy 
IFS n° 35358 - DNV Italy 

 Product photo (representative only) 

 
 


